
Making More Than One: Two
Directions: To make a noun plural, more than one, sometimes you add s or es. If 
the word ends in y, sometimes you have to change the y to i and add es.  Read 
the words below.  Write the plural form of each word by correctly adding s or es.

Name: ________________________________________
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1.  present

2.  party

3.  dress  

4.  hat

5.  balloons

6.  brush

7.  paint

8.  candy

9.  lunch

10.  pony                        

1. 

2. 

3.  

4. 

5.  

6. 

7. 

8.  

9. 

10.

Circle the proper 
spelling of each 

plural word.

ladyes

ladies

ranchies

ranches

giftes

gifts


